Current DBE Commitment - Construction $266,737,709 

Contract commitment divided by current contract value for Construction. (17.00%) 

Current DBE Participation $108,229,801 
Total amount paid to date to DBEs divided by the amount paid to date to (14.63%) 
Prime. 

One hundred -sixteen (116) Construction DBE subcontractors have been identified to -date. 

Westside Purploline Extension Section 1 Westside Purple Line Section 1 Level 1 Schedule MASTER SCHEDULE MARCH 2019 

bcUvlty Activity Name 
ID 

Finish 
2014 I 

2015 
I 

2016 1 2017 2018 2019 I 2020 I 2021 I 2022 2023 2024